   Benefits Beyond Connectivity
•  	Edge-to-Cloud Integration – the SGX
5150 is Microsoft Azure certified and
can be integrated with 3rd party cloud
services such as Amazon Web Services
(AWS)
•	 Government and Regulated Industry
Ready – the FIPS 140-2 compliance

	 • Industry-leading 5-Year Limited Warranty
	 • Weight: 0.35 kg (0.77 lb)
Ordering Information
Americas
800.422.7055
NASDAQ: LTRX
Europe
+31 (0) 76.52.3.6.74 4
Asia/Pacific/Japan
+852 3428.2338
China: +86.21.6237.8868
India: +91 994-551-2488
Indonesia: +91 994-551-2488
Japan: +81.8.50.1354.6201
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Wall Mount AC Adapters category:
Click to view products by  Lantronix manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
ADP-163 E  ADP-167 J  ADP-168 K  ADP-159 A  ADP-165 G  PSAC05A-050L6  RLMDT361800  P25A14E-R1C  DA10-050CH  DA5-
050US-B  DA10-050UK  RLMDT701800  WSU120-2000-R13  WSU180-1330-13  AC-DC ADAPTER 160W  WSU120-2000-13  WSU150-
0800-13  WSU075-3200-13  WSU060-2000-R13  WSU090-2500-13  WSU050-2000-R13  WSU240-1000-13  WSU240-0500-R13  WSU075-
1500-13  WSU050-3000-13  WSU120-1500-13  WSU120-1500-R13  WSU045-1500-13  WSU240-0750-13  WSU090-2500-R13  WSU240-
1500-13  WSU180-0660-13  WSU075-1500-R13  WSU090-1300-13  WSU180-1330-R13  BB-SMI1812VP230C1  WSU050-1500-13  WSU090-
0800-13  WSU120-0700-13  WSU045-3000-13  WSU180-0450-13  WSU150-0560-R13  WSU135-0880-13  WSU120-3000-13  WSU120-1000-
R13  WSU090-1300-R13  WSU060-1250-R13  WSU060-1250-13  WSU045-2000-R13  WSU045-1500-R13